Item # Part Name Part No. Qty
1 LT ASME Lift Hoist LTU-1COBN5N-006| 1
LD Guide Rail Complete LDU-AUNOAUN-
2 1
Assembly
3 | LT ASME Car Body Full Door | LTUFUVS48CN- [

4 LT Shaft Lid Assembly 53102-00207 1
5 LT Floor Insert 35108-00028 1
6 LT Floor Insert Flange 35108-00029 1

[Ceiling

PRINT MAY BE REDUCED - DO NOT SCALE.

Minimum 2nd Floor to
Ceiling Height

2430mm @
(96-15/16")

Second
Floor
" 2
First Floor
Front View

Maximun Travel TT]
4500mm .

(177-3/16") @

[
=
T
I
B

Side View

Approved for Manufacture

GENERAL TOLERANCES (Unless Noted Otherwise):

0-30mm +0.1 30-120mm +0.2

120-400mm +0.3 400-1000mm 0.5

1000-2000mm  +1.0 >2000mm +1.5
Angular +0.25 Deg.

Break ALL sharp corners and remove burrs or swarf.

Stiltz

Rev Description By Date
A New Drawing Wagon | 2018/05/15
B Updated according ECN before 20th July,2019 | Wagon | 2019/07/20

TITLE

Drawn Wagon Wang |Date 2018/05/15

LT ASME Lift Complete V.B

Dwg No -
@_E} RSN | g Lot LTUAESBU10E

THIRD ANGLE PROJECTION - AS 1100

SCALE:

PAGE
10F 15




DETAILB
SCALE1:10

Approved for Manufacture

By: (Sign)

GENERAL TOLERANCES (Unless Noted Otherwise):

0-30mm +0.1 30-120mm +0.2

120-400mm +0.3 400-1000mm  *0.5

1000-2000mm  +1.0 >2000mm +1.5
Angular +0.25 Deg.

Break ALL sharp corners and remove burrs or swarf.

PRINT MAY BE REDUCED - DO NOT SCALE. Rev Description By Date
A New Drawing Wagon | 2018/03/21
B | Updated according ECN before 20th July,2019 Wagon | 2019/07/20
T Item # Part Name Part No. Qty
7 Guide Rail(7038) 2.3 m 25104-00056 4
3 Guide Base Plate(7038) 55102-00025 1
Assembly set
9 Guide Top Rail 2.3m(7038) 25104-00057 2
10 Lift Gripper Rod Assembly 55102-00020 sit
11 Anchor ®6x30mm 30110-00001 4
12 Guide Top Spacer 28103-00003 1
| Guide Rail Short Joiner
| 13 Assembly 55102-00017 4
Guide Rail Long Joiner
| @ 14 Assembly 55102-00016 4
| LD Gripper Rod Bottom .
@ 15 Bracket(7038) 35104-40001 2
Flat Head blind Rivet
[7, 16 ®3.2%7mm 30108-00003 4
9 @ 17 Cable Bush ®16mm White 10908-00001 2
P . —
18 Magnetic Working Limit 55102-00018 1
Assembly set
/ 19 Guide Rail Base Cover(7038) 20101-00036 2
>\ 20 Hole Plug ®8mm 20101-00013 60
DETAILC 21 | SSPhilipsPaniead Self- | 5515, 59757 | 6
tapping screw 4.2x30mm
SCALE 1 . 8 22 SS Phlllps Csk Head Self- 30101-80780 4
tapping Screw 3.9x32mm
g
g
L q
q _J
g
/ | .
DETAILD
SCALE1:10
ﬂ TITLE
LD Guide Rail Assembly V.B
Drawn Wagon Wang |Date 2018/03/21
DIMEONriIg;l\?V‘IgEMNV\g$;IEESS A 4 Dwg No | pU-AUNOAUN-001 PAG E
THIRD ANGLE PROJECTION - AS 1100 SCALE: 20F 15




PRINT MAY BE REDUCED - DO NOT SCALE.

QG

SECTION A-A

By: (Sign)

Approved for Manufacture

GENERAL TOLERANCES (Unless Noted Otherwise):
0-30mm +0.1 30-120mm +0.2

120-400mm +0.3 400-1000mm  +0.5
1000-2000mm  +1.0 >2000mm +1.5
Angular +0.25 Deg.

Break ALL sharp corners and remove burrs or swarf.

SECTION B-B

Stiltz

39

42

40

Rev Description By Date
A New Drawing Wagon | 2018/05/16
B Updated according ECN before 20th July,2019 | Wagon | 2019/07/20

Item # Part Name Part No. Qty
23 LT Corner LED Cover 20102-00024 4
24 LD Phone Case N106 53102-00093 1
25 LD Universal COP Assembly 53104-00047 1

LT COP Channel Clamping
26 Assembly 53102-00219 1
@ 27 LT Autodoor Ceiling Hoop 53102-00368 1
Assy
28 LT Electrics Cover 20101-00031 2
LT Autodoor Ceiling Panel
29 Assembly 53102-00369 1
30 LT Full Door Assembly 53104-00033 1
31 Lifton ASME Door Lock 53104-00033 1
LD Bottom Guide Roller 1
% 32 Bracket Top Plate Assembly 53102-00117 pair
LT FD Entry Corner Stile
33 Cover Ext Front LH Lock 25104-40096 1
LT FD Entry Corner Stile
34 Cover Ext Front RH Hinge 25104-40099 1
35 LT Handrail 610mm Kit 53102-00385 1
LT Extruded Side Channel
36 Clamping RH Assembly 53102-00222 1
37 LT Corner Trim 0.61m 20102-00025 4
38 LT Corner Trim 1.22m 20102-00022 4
LT Uni Entry Side Panel Front
39 PC Assy 53102-00444 4
LT FD Entry Corner Stile
40 Cover Ext Front LH Hinge 25104-40097 1
LT FD Entry Corner Stile
41 Cover Ext Front RH Hinge 25104-40099 1
42 LT Rear Panel Kit 53101-00034 1
43 LT Floor Assembly 53102-00214 1
44 LT Safety Pan Assembly 53102-00218 1

44
43

TITLE

Drawn Wagon Wang |Date 2018/05/16

LT ASME Car Body Full Door
V.B

DIMENSIONS IN MM UNLESS

OTHERWISE NOTED

THIRD ANGLE PROJECTION - AS 1100

Dwg No LTU-FUVS48CN-006

PAGE

A4

SCALE:

30F15




PRINT MAY BE REDUCED -

DO NOT SCALE.

934 ﬂ ri 985

A
[ 4
:j H
W
,
-JL o
5 S
! ;
SECTION A-A A Tﬁ SECTION B-B

LT Foot Light Assy Behind the
LT Corner LED Cover

Approved for Manufacture

By: (Sign)

GENERAL TOLERANCES (Unless Noted Otherwise):
0-30mm +0.1 30-120mm +0.2

120-400mm +0.3 400-1000mm  +0.5
1000-2000mm  +1.0 >2000mm +1.5
Angular +0.25 Deg.

Break ALL sharp corners and remove burrs or swarf.

187 /el 671 —=f  — 671 —=_| ¢

55

LT ASME HZ Door Contact
Switches Kit

Rev Description By Date
A New Drawing Wagon | 2018/05/16
B Updated according ECN before 20th July,2019 | Wagon| 2019/07/20

Item # Part Name Part No. Qty
23 LT Corner LED Cover 20102-00024 4
24 LD Phone Case N106 53102-00093 1
25 LD Universal COP Assembly 53104-00047 1
26 | LTCOP ihs";gg]ek'ﬂeampi”g 53102-00219 | 1
27 LT AutodooArsgfiIing Hoop 53102-00368 1
28 LT Electrics Cover 20101-00031 1
29 | U A“‘°‘L°S‘;;§]ekjl'\i/”g Panel | 5310200369 | 1
30 LT Half Door Assembly 53102-00215 1
31 Lifton ASME Door Lock 53104-00033 1
32 Br;[c)kkae(t)?g?P?aljtigeAsF{szlﬁgly 53102-00117 p;ir
3| Cover et ot th ock._ | 2510440092 | 1
3| Cover tat Flont R tinge | 2510440095 | 1
35 LT Handrail 610mm Kit 53102-00385 1
o | e e | o | 1
37 LT Corner Trim 0.61m 20102-00025 4
38 LT Corner Trim 1.22m 20102-00022 4
39 LT Uni Entrgcs;f\ise;anel Front 53102-00444 4
9| Cover bt Promt LiHinge | 2510440097 | 1
41| Gover £ Front Rl Hinge | 2510440099 | 1
42 LT Rear Panel Kit 53101-00034 1
43 LT Floor Assembly 53102-00214 1
44 LT Safety Pan Assembly 53102-00218 1
45 LT Hinge Cover Strip 187 25104-40107 3
46 LT Hinge Cover Strip 671 25104-40172 2
47 LT Hinge Cover Strip 1520 25104-40105 2
48 LT Lock Cover Strip 934 25104-40108 1
49 LT Lock Cover Strip 985 25104-40109 1
50 LT Hinge Cover Strip 236 25104-40106 2
51 LT Foot Light Assembly 53104-00038 2
52 USB Phone Charger Kit 53104-00025 1

53104-00070 | 1 | 53 Eray %‘I’Jgfgig;i’l‘; 53102-00225 | 2
st | prireCome STt | ssiosoons | 2

Stiltz

TITLE

Drawn Wagon Wang |Date 2018/05/16

LT ASME Car Body Full Door
V.B

DIMENSIONS IN MM UNLESS
- OTHERWISE NOTED

THIRD ANGLE PROJECTION - AS 1100

Dwg No LTU-FUVS48CN-006

A4

SCALE:

PAGE
4 OF 15




PRINT MAY BE REDUCED - DO NOT SCALE. Rev Description By Date
A New Drawing Wagon | 2018/05/18
B Updated according ECN before 20th July,2019 |Wagon | 2019/07/20
988
(387/8")

521.5
(20 1/2")

521.5
(20 1/2")

T

LT Ceiling Protection Panel
f 3 P/N:28102-00051
(Remove it before install hoist)

Approved for Manufacture GENERAL TOLERANCES (Unless Noted Otherwise)

) TITLE
0-30mm 0.1 30-120mm 0.2 LT ASME Hoist Assembly V.B
BY: (SIgN) ceeviriieiiieiieieieeieeeeeie 120-400mm  #0.3 400-1000mm 0.5 Drawn Wagon Wang |D3‘e 2018/05/18
e 1000-2000mm  #1.0  >2000mm +15 OIVENSIONS 1N MV UNLESS
Angular +0.25 Deg.

Dwg No | TU-1COBN5N-006
- OTHERWISE NOTED A 4 PAGE
Break ALL sharp corners and remove burrs or swarf. THIRD ANGLE PROJECTION - AS 1100 SCALE: 5 OF 15




Item # Part Name Part No. Qty
56 LT ASME CTEK Battery 50104-00118 1
Charger Assembly
57 LT Motor Cover Plate 4.5m 50102-00134 1
Assembly
Lift Wire Rope 6.5m
58 Assembly 50102-00130 1
LD EN81 Swivel Rocker
59 Beam Assembly 50102-00103
60 Duo Guide Roller Assembly 50102-00020
LT ASME Hoist Electrical
61 Panel Assembly 50103-00014
LT ASME Hoist Frame
62 Assembly 50102-00122
63 LT ASME Main Switch 50104-00115
Assembly
LT ASME Battery Retainer
64 Bracket Electrical Assembly 50104-00117
Interrupt Limit Bolt
65 Assembly 2 50102-00014
66 Interrupt Limit Bolt 50102-00013
Assembly 1
67 EC Interupt Limit Tag Switch 50104-00064
Assembly
LT MW Inverter Mount
68 Assembly 50104-00119
69 EC Interupt Limit Tag Switch 50104-00064
Assembly
70 Laser Senso’\rmzlélv PNP NO 10305-00011
71 Electrical OSG Assembly 50102-00135

0-30mm

120-400mm
1000-2000mm
Angular

GENERAL TOLERANCES (Unless Noted Otherwise):

30-120mm +0.2
400-1000mm  +0.5
>2000mm +1.5
+0.25 Deg.

Break ALL sharp corners and remove burrs or swarf.

PRINT MAY BE REDUCED -

DO NOT SCALE.

Rev Description By Date
A New Drawing Wagon | 2018/05/18
B Updated according ECN before 20th July,2019  |Wagon | 2019/07/20

TITLE

Drawn Wagon Wang |Date 2018/05/18

ASME Hoist Assembly V.B

THIRD ANGLE PROJECTION - AS 1100

DIMENSIONS IN MM UNLESS
OTHERWISE NOTED

SCALE:

E 4 Dwg No | TU-1COBN5N-006

PAGE
6 OF 15




Item # Part Name Part No. Qty
56 LED Light 3X1W 50104-00118 1
57 Lift WA;‘ZeRnﬂgﬁ/aSm 50102-00134 | 1
58 Rocker Bii?e?nvgl\;el Sheave | 010500130 1

LD EN81 Swivel Rocker

59 Beam Assembly

50102-00103 1

60 Duo Guide Roller Assembly

50102-00020 1

LT ASME Hoist Electrical

61 Panel Assembly 50103-00014 1
LT ASME Hoist Frame
62 Assembly 50102-00122 1
63 LT ASME Main Switch 50104-00115 1
Assembly
64 Interrupt Limit Bolt 50104-00117 1
Assembly 2
Interrupt Limit Bolt ~
65 Assembly 2 50102-00014 2
66 Interrupt Limit Bolt 50102-00013 2
Assembly 1
67 EC Interupt Limit Tag Switch 50104-00064 3
Assembly
LT MW Inverter Mount
68 Assembly 50104-00119 1
69 EC Interupt Limit Tag Switch 50104-00064 1
Assembly
70 Laser Senso’\rﬂiélv PNP NO 10305-00011 1
71 Electrical OSG Assembly 50102-00135 1
LT ASME Lead Acid Battery
72 12V Se 50104-00120 1
Nord GearBox Motor 550W
73 N2 AS Assembly 50102-00124 1
74 ASME Magnetic Working 50104-00070 1

Limit Switch Assembly

75 Electrical OSG PCB(ROHS UL)

10501-00012 1

76 Pivot Pin Assembly

53102-00138 1

77 Pivot Pin Assemblyl

53102-00340 1

LT ASME Overload Floating

78 Switch Mount 50102-00125 1
Approved for Manufacture GENERAL TOLERANCES (Unless Noted Otherwise):
0-30mm +0.1 30-120mm 0.2
By: (Sign) ... 120-400mm +0.3 400-1000mm  #0.5
Name:. 1000-2000mm  +1.0 >2000mm +1.5
Angular +0.25 Deg.

Break ALL sharp corners and remove burrs or swarf.

PRINT MAY BE REDUCED -

DO NOT SCALE.

Rev Description By Date
A New Drawing Wagon | 2018/05/18
B Updated according ECN before 20th July,2019 | Wagon | 2019/07/20

TITLE
LT ASME Hoist Assembly V.B
Drawn Wagon Wang |Date 2018/05/18
@ Dwg N R N

_EI DIMEONriIg;l\?V‘IgEMNV\g$;IéESS A4 'wg NO LTU-1COBN5N-006 PAGE

SCALE: 7 OF 15

THIRD ANGLE PROJECTION - AS 1100




Item # Part Name Part No. Qty PRINT MAY BE REDUCED - DO NOT SCALE. Rev Description By Date

62.1 Philips Round Head Taptite 30101-30060 9 A New Drawing Wagon | 2018/05/18
Screw M4*10mm B Updated according ECN before 20th July,2019 | Wagon | 2019/07/20
62.2 LT Hoist PAN Fix Plate 35112-10159 2

62.3 LT Lift Battery Bracket V.D 35112-10187 1

62.4 Flat Head Rivet Nut M4 30102-30033 6
62.5 Lifton Trio Hoist Hoop Top 35105-10096 1 888.5 303
| : -l n

62.6 Flat Head Rivet Nut M5 30102-30034 | 1 (35") (1115/16")
62.7 Hoist Support Pipe 35114-10011 14 o -: o [ ] o=y T o] ® o

Lifton Trio Hoist Hoop [®) : (e} 1 1
62.8 Bottom V.B 35105-10137 1 . E |
62.9 Socket Cap Head Screw 30101-10501 26 ..

M6X25mm I] I:]

62.10 Lifton Trio Ceiling Plate 28106-00058 1

= 1

1o

o U U . 1043

(41/16") | i

I

Approved for Manufacture GENERAL TOLERANCES (Unless Noted Otherwise): TITLE
0-30mm +0.1 30-120mm  $0.2 LT ASME Hoist Frame Assembly
By: (Sign) .... 120-400mm 0.3 400-1000mm 0.5 Drawn Wagon Wang |D3‘e 2018/05/18 V.B
: 1000-2000mm  £1.0 >2000mm  *15 Dwg No 3}
Angular +0.25 Deg. @_ 6_ DIMENSIONS IN MM UNLESS A 4 50102-00122 PAGE

Break ALL sharp corners and remove burrs or swarf. THIRD ANGLE PROJECTION - AS 1100 SCALE: 8 OF 15




PRINT MAY BE REDUCED - DO NOT SCALE. Rev Description By Date

New Drawing Wagon | 2017/07/17
B Updated according ECN before 20th July,2019

Wagon 2019/07/20

Flat Washer @ 20* @ 10*2mm
P/N:30103-10006

Hex Head Bolt M10*45mm
P/N:30101-11058

Nylon Self-Locking Nut M10
P/N:30102-10018

Motor Nut
P/N:35111-10017

Spring Washer M10 Hex Head Bolt M10*30mm
P/N:30104-10006 P/N:30101-11055

Approved for Manufacture GENERAL TOLERANCES (Unless Noted Otherwise):

TITLE
0-30mm £0.1  30-120mm 0.2 . ASME Motor Install V.B
120-400mm 0.3 400-1000mm 0.5 Version: B brawn \Wagon Wang |D3‘e 2017/07/17
1000-2000mm  £1.0  >2000mm 1.5
Angular +0.25 Deg.

DIMENSIONS IN MM UNLESS Dwg No -
‘@‘6‘ OTHERWISE NOTED A4 PAGE
Break ALL sharp corners and remove burrs or swarf. THIRD ANGLE PROJECTION - AS 1100 SCALE: 9 OF 15



Administrator
文本框
Version: B


Approved for Manufacture GENERAL TOLERANCES (Unless Noted Otherwise):

30-120mm +0.2
........................................ 400-1000mm  *0.5
>2000mm

Break ALL sharp corners and remove burrs or swarf.

+1.5

Version:B

Stiltz

PRINT MAY BE REDUCED - DO NOT SCALE. Rev Description By Date
A New Drawing Wagon | 2017/05/20
@ B Updated according ECN befor 20th July,2019 Wagon | 2019/07/20
POOOOOOOOOOO000 E
| \ i S/N Part Name Part No. |Qty
Extreme Upper Limit Tag )
S o) —HH 58.1 e Keeammply | € 50104-00004) 1
o H 0| [OlD] [4 532 Brake Reszlgt(;JVrvMZ 200Q 10203-00004| 1
Ol 1919 | Moeller Circuit Breaker
O |:| 5 gg Ol 58.3 C32/1 ML - 10101-00004| 1
DOOO o] [o]o] [o]o 534 ASME Balance Limit |-,/ 50578 1
0 OO0 o|or|:oo Bracket Assembly
=== $ 58.5 Frequency Inverter M1 |10202-00001| 1
000 0000000 |© 58.6 Power Supply 24V 10701-00003| 1
—— DEATIL A 5g.7 | Moeller Creutt Breaker 11010100003 1
DEATIL B 58.8 Timer Relay 10103-00007| 1
58.9 Relay AC220/240V 10103-00005| 1
58.10 Relay AC200/220V 10103-00001| 1
58.11 Redundancy Unit 10701-00005| 1
AN 58.12 | DC12 to DC24V Convertor|10701-00006] 1
115 58.13 Nader Circuit Breaker |10101-00005| 1
58.6 58.8 @ @ 58.14 | Cable Bush ®:16 - Black [10908-00003| 1
Limit Override Push
58.15 Button Apem-2 8632A 10304-00012| 1
58.16 Omron Relay Base 5A |{10103-00004| 1
58.17 | Mini Relay(With Base) |10103-00012| 2
58.18 PLC 10201-00001| 1
| 2K 58.19 | Cable Bush ®:26 - Black [10908-00002| 2
@l | O 58.20 | Terminal End Clamp S1 |10401-00005| 2
® @ [oOjeislO ‘ 58.21 Moeller Contactor  [10102-00007| 2
8 [ J %HH 5822 | Moeler Contactor 119107 0go08| 2
D> D> S
o el [eeisilo = —_— . 58.23 | Car Control PCB Assembly [50104-00024] 1
S1 Contactor LP
= ] 58.24 1K0901BD DC24 10102-00011| 3
v S1 Contactor Contact
58.25 LATKN11 10102-00012| 3
58.26 Fuse Terminals 10104-00001| 3
7.8 2.8 v 58.27 Two Level Terminal 10401-00001| 10
G- o 58.28 Terminal End Plate 10401-00003| 3
oe oe
@ le ol le £y b & -
e *; = 5829 | DoortockLinkPCB 54164 00026| 1
' IRy Remote Control R
) ‘ emote Control Receiver
2830 | "ried Code Assembly 50104-00071| 1
Panasonic Relay Block
58.31 DC24V 10103-00014| 1

TITLE

Drawn Wagon Wang |Da‘e 2017/05/20

LD ASME Hoist Electrical Panel Assembly
V.B

©-=f

THIRD ANGLE PROJECTION - AS 1100

DIMENSIONS IN MM UNLESS
OTHERWISE NOTED

SCALE:

Dwg No 50104-00043
A4

PAGE
10 OF 15



Administrator
文本框
61.11

Administrator
文本框
Version:B


107.5
f—

PRINT MAY BE REDUCED - DO NOT SCALE. Rev Description By Date
A New Drawing Wagon | 2018/03/23
B | Updated according ECN before 20th July,2019

Wagon | 2019/07/20

j) 130

(51/8")

Approved for Manufacture

) TITLE
0-30mm 01 30-120mm %02 LD EN81 Swivel Rocker Beam
BY: (SIGN) e 120-400mm 0.3 400-1000mm 0.5 brawn \Wagon Wang |D3‘e 2018/03/23 Assembly
NAME: .. oiiviiviiiieieire e 1000-2000mm  +1.0 >2000mm +1.5 Dwg No 50102-001
Angular +0.25 Deg. - O O THERWISE NOTED A4 >0102:00103 | PAGE
Break ALL sharp corners and remove burrs or swarf. THIRD ANGLE PROJECTION - AS 1100 SCALE: 11 OF 15

GENERAL TOLERANCES (Unless Noted Otherwise):

(4 1/4") ﬁi oo
o7 120 ’
(211/16") @ 32
160 . —
(6 5/16") 1 0
737
(29")
853.3
(339/16")
988
(387/8")
%)
2 ® ! 2 88 @«
(10 7/16") 1 ) / 5 Q{o
= - "
—
el o
/”E'; I— —] [ E—
40(19/16")
368.5 368.5
(14 1/2") (14 1/2")




PRINT MAY BE REDUCED -

By: (Sign)

Approved for Manufacture

GENERAL TOLERANCES (Unless Noted Otherwise):

0-30mm +0.1

120-400mm +0.3

1000-2000mm  +1.0
Angular

Break ALL sharp corners and remove burrs or swarf.

30-120mm +0.2
400-1000mm 0.5
>2000mm +1.5
+0.25 Deg.

DO NOT SCALE.

Rev Description

By Date

A New Drawing

Wagon | 2018/03/23

Updated according ECN before 20th July,2019

Wagon | 2019/07/20

Item # Part Name Part No. Qty
59.1 Magnet Pin OD3x10 30113-00015 4
59.2 Spring Steel(Plated) 35111-10030 1

EN81 Swivel Sheave
59.3 Assembly LH 50104-00103 1
EN81 Swivel Sheave

59.4 Assembly RH 50104-00104 1
59.5 Nylon Self-locking Nut M8 30102-10017 2
59.6 Gripper Plate Il Assembly 50102-00025 P;ir

Socket Cap head screw
59.7 M8X35mm Cl.12.9 PH 30101-00520 2
Flat Washer
59.8 ©12xD28x10mm 30103-10035 1
Flat Washer
59.9 B20XP42X10mm 30103-10036 1
Allen Head screw
5910 | M12x40mm C1.12.9 PH 3010100557 | 1
Allen Head screw

59.11 M20x50mm Cl12.9 PH 30101-00593 1

59.12 Gripper Ste'a)?irz/ Plate With 35105-10016 2

59.13 Spring Block Plate 35111-10035 1

SS Socket Button Head

59.14 Screw M5X16mm 30101-80182 6

59.15 | EN8L Moto;l\sll'\(;lunt Bracket 35112-10214 1

59.16 LD EN81 Swivel Rocker 35105-10104 1

Beam
Socket Button Head Screw
59.17 M8X50mm 30101-10221 2
59.18 Hexagon Nut M8 30102-10043 2

Drawn Wagon Wang |Date 2018/03/23

TITLE

LD EN81 Swivel Rocker Beam
Assembly

DIMENSIONS IN MM UNLESS
- OTHERWISE NOTED

THIRD ANGLE PROJECTION - AS 1100

A4 Dwg No 50102-00103 PAGE

SCALE:

12 OF 15




156

%
&
SR

QP

Q

)

>
163
(67/16")
113
(47/16")

81

131

33/16"

(53/16")
158.5

(61/4")

5
25 %
\76",
/
NI D T
£ = :
N
SRR
QLS
(,\

Approved for Manufacture

GENERAL TOLERANCES (Unless Noted Otherwise):

0-30mm +0.1 30-120mm +0.2

120-400mm +0.3 400-1000mm  +0.5

1000-2000mm  +1.0 >2000mm +1.5
Angular +0.25 Deg.

Break ALL sharp corners and remove burrs or swarf.

PRINT MAY BE REDUCED -

DO NOT SCALE.

18
(11/16")

Rev Description By Date
A New Drawing Wagon [2017/12/18
B Updated according ECN before 20th July,2019 | Wagon 2019/07/20

Item # Part Name Part No. Qty
59.3.1 | Swivel Sheave Bracket LH 35105-10014 1
59.3.2 Sheave Pivot V.A 35111-10032 1
Guide Sheave Bush
59.3.3 20%20mm 35113-00018 1
59.3.4 Swivel Block V.B 20102-00006 1
59.3.5 Nylon Sheave Assembly 50102-00001 1
Socket Button Head Screw
59.3.6 M8*35mm 30101-00218 1
59.3.7 | Nylon Self-locking Nut M8 | 30102-10017 | 1
Philips Pan Head Screw
59.3.8 M5x35mm 30101-10030 1
59.3.9 | Nylon Self-locking Nut M5 30102-10015 1

TITLE

EN81 LD Swivel Sheave

Drawn Wagon.wang |Date 2017/12/18

Assembly LH V.B

DIMENSIONS IN MM UNLESS
- OTHERWISE NOTED

THIRD ANGLE PROJECTION - AS 1100

Dwg No 50104-00103

SCALE:

PAGE
13 OF 15

A4




156
/)\?Jd,@ (6 1/8")
&,
®
%
163
(67/16")
O 113
e}
(47/16")
1] o
f——— 66 —
(25/8")
116
(49/16")
o9 N
» o
® N
9
&
T Q 1V
GO
R
o v

Approved for Manufacture

GENERAL TOLERANCES (Unless Noted Otherwise):

0-30mm +0.1 30-120mm +0.2

120-400mm +0.3 400-1000mm  +0.5

1000-2000mm  +1.0 >2000mm +1.5
Angular +0.25 Deg.

Break ALL sharp corners and remove burrs or swarf.

PRINT MAY BE REDUCED -

18
(11/16")

DO NOT SCALE.

Rev Description By Date
A New Drawing Wagon [2017/12/18
B Updated according ECN before 20th July,2019 Wagon [2019/07/20

Item # Part Name Part No. Qty
59.4.1 | Swivel Sheave Bracket RH 35105-10015 1
Guide Sheave Bush
59.4.2 20%20mm 30113-00018 1
59.4.3 Sheave Pivot 35111-10032 1
59.4.4 Swivel Block 20102-00006 1
59.4.5 Nylon Sheave Assembly 50102-00001 1
Socket Button Head Screw
59.4.6 M8*35mm 30101-00218 1
59.4.7 | Nylon Self-locking Nut M8 30102-10017 1
Philips Pan Head Screw
59.4.8 M5x35mm 30101-10030 1
59.4.9 | Nylon Self-locking Nut M5 30102-10015 1

TITLE

EN81 Swivel Sheave

brawn Wagon.Wang |Date 2017/12/18

Assembly RH V.A

DIMENSIONS IN MM UNLESS
- OTHERWISE NOTED

THIRD ANGLE PROJECTION - AS 1100

A4

DwgNo50104-00104 | PAGE

14 OF 15

SCALE:




©16.1-16.2
(5/8")

\OJ

T

22
(7/8")

61+0.5
(23/8")

[

93
(311/16")

Approved for Manufacture

GENERAL TOLERANCES (Unless Noted Otherwise):

PRINT MAY BE REDUCED - DO NOT SCALE. Rev Description By Date
A New drawing Guangji| 2018/03/25
B Updated according ECN before 20th July,2019 | Wagon | 2019/07/20
48
3 5 (17/8") -
(5/16u) 13 5 (3/16") 33 Iltem # Part Name Part No. Qty
(1/2" _ﬁ/ﬁ;ﬁ_ 1 - (15/16") _ 59.6.1 Gripper Plate I V.B 3510510020 | 1
* [} _| 59.6.2 e o SPing 30105-00001 | 1
1 '_='_'_| -
12.2 A [ 59.6.3 | Circlips For Shaft ®22mm 30111-00010 1
(1/|2") Y Y ‘ 59.6.4 | Gripper Insert Assembly 50102-00025A | 1
[ ] T
* 11
(7/16")

TITLE

0-30mm 0.1 30-120mm 0.2 Gripper Plate Il Assembly V.B
BY: (SIgN) ceevieiieiiiniieeeineeeeia 120-400mm 0.3 400-1000mm 0.5 Drawn Guangji Chen |Dé‘te 2018/03/25
NAME:...oiviiiiiiiii e 1000-2000mm  +1.0 >2000mm +1.5 Dwg No 50102-0002
Angular +0.25 Deg. — DIMENSIONS IN MM UNLESS A4 50102-00025 PAGE
Break ALL sharp corners and remove burrs or swarf. THIRD ANGLE PROJECTION - AS 1100 SCALE: 15 OF 15






